COVID-19 TRAVEL BAN IMPACT

Q1 What is your age group?

Answered: 199  Skipped: 0

Under18 | 1%

18-24 3%

25-34 18%

35-44 28%

45-54 18%

55-64 22%

65+ 1%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

1/7



COVID-19 TRAVEL BAN IMPACT

Q2 Are you afraid to travel because of COVID-19?

Answered: 199  Skipped: 0
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COVID-19 TRAVEL BAN IMPACT

Q3 Have you canceled travel plans because of COVID-19?

Answered: 199  Skipped: 0

Did not have

15%
travel plans
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COVID-19 TRAVEL BAN IMPACT

Q4 If your answer to Q3 was yes, what was the reason for canceling your

trip? — Check all that apply

Trave
restrictions.,

Th
attraction(s.,

W .
e were afraid 14%
we would not...

We wer
concerned th..

We did not
want to risk..,

Company banne
all trave

Other

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Travel restrictions imposed to that destination

The attraction(s) we wanted to see closed

We were afraid we would not be able to return

We were concerned that we might get the coronavirus
We did not want to risk being quarantined

Company banned all travel

Other

Total Respondents: 159
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COVID-19 TRAVEL BAN IMPACT

Q5 Once the travel bans are lifted and the coronavirus threat is passed,
how likely are you to travel?

Answered: 199  Skipped: 0

Somewhat likely 12%

Neither likely
nor unlikely

Some\{vhat 8%
unlikely

2%

7%

Unlikely

Very unlikely| 1%
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COVID-19 TRAVEL BAN IMPACT

Q6 When would you take your next business trip?

Answered: 189  Skipped: 10

2-4 weeks - 10%
4-6 weeks . 7%

6-8 weeks 8%

At least 2
months
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COVID-19 TRAVEL BAN IMPACT

Q7 When would you take your next leisure trip?

Answered: 199  Skipped: 0

4-6 weeks 13%

6-8 weeks 13%

At least 2

28%
months

Don't know 31%
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